
AAMSL 2024 Soccer Master Re: 2/14/24 COED

3/8/2024

Date Home Away Time Location

Tuesday, March 5 CCA ACS 4:30 CCA

Thursday, March 7 MVCA HA 4:30 MVCA Added 2/14

Monday, March 11 MVCA CCA 4:30 CCA Added 2/14 Location change 3/8

Tuesday, March 12 HA ACS 4p Augusta Soccer Park Added 2/12

Thursday, March 14 MH ACS 4:30 Mead Hall CANCELED

Monday, March 18 CB ACS 4:30 CB

Monday, March 18 CCA MH 4:30 CCA CANCELED

Thursday, March 21 MVCA HA 4:30 MVCA Added 2/14

Tuesday, March 26 MVCA ACS 4:30 MVCA

Tuesday, March 26 CCA HA 4p CCA Added 2/26

Thursday, March 28 MH HA 4p Mead Hall CANCELED

Tuesday, April 2 CCA HA 4p CCA

Thursday, April 4 CCA MVCA 4p CCA Location 
Change 2/16

Monday, April 15 MH MVCA 4p Mead Hall CANCELED

Thursday, April 18 HA CCA 4p CCA Added 2/14

Thursday, April 18 MVCA MH 4:30 MVCA CANCELED

Tuesday, April 23 Semifinal 1 tba

Tuesday, April 23 Semifinal 2 tba

Thursday, April 25 Championship 4p Augusta Soccer Park


